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Twin Cities Golf Tour 
@ Deer Run 

October 26, 2019 
Format: 2-Person Team Scramble 

Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com  

 

 Thank you for playing!    To view upcoming events, visit www.TwinCitiesGolf.com 
  
 
Prize payouts for Team Placement & Day Games are paid as  TwinCitiesGolf.com  Store Credit  that you can use for future event entry 
fees, gift cards, golf passes, or anything else on www.TwinCitiesGolfStore.com .   Your winnings are deposited into your 
TwinCitiesGolfStore.com account as credits (gift certificate) within 3 days following the event.  NOTE:  Any credits you have in your 
TwinCitiesGolfStore.com customer account are automatically deducted at time of future purchase check-outs.  Your prize payout store 
credits expire 15 months after the tournament date.  If you do not have an account already set up, please go to 
https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp  so that we are able to deposit your winnings.  Questions?  Email info@twincitiesgolf.com .  
 
 
 
Explanation of Prize Pool Payouts  
Total Prize Pool for this Event = $1,830  ($960 for Placement and Days Games, plus $870 for Skins) 
 

 

Team Skins Results 

Total Skins Prize Pool = $870     Number of Skins : 6***      Payout Per Skin = $174.00 

Players Skins Purse Details 

Scott Graham + Taylor Nepper 
 
David + Abrianna Carstens** 
**Players not in Skins Game 
 
Kevin Unterreiner + Ben Crandall 
 
Scott Michelson + Pat Smith 
 
Jennifer Caron + Betty Rene Norton 
 
Tony Vogt + Tom Vogt 

1 
 
1 
 
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 
 
1 

$174.00 

$0.00 
 
 
$174.00 

$174.00 

$174.00 

$174.00 

 
 
 

Eagle on 1 
 
Birdie on 2 
 
 
Eagle on 4 
 
Birdie on 7 
 
Birdie on 10 
 
Birdie on 14 

Scramble Results  ($880 prize pool) 
1st Place = 25%, 2 nd Place = 20%, 5 th Place = 15%, 10 th Place = 15%, 12 th Place = 10%, 15 th Place = 10%, 20 th Place = 5% 
Why do we skew the payout positions?  To give every team a chance to win prize money every time they tee it up & keep the focus on 
fun! 
 

Pos. Players To Par Gross Total Gross Purse 

1 

 

T2 

Nick Kopischke + Brian Fox 

 

Kevin Unterreiner** + Ben Crandall 

-9 

 

-7 

62 

 

64 

$220.00 

 

$58.66 

 

mailto:info@twincitiesgolf.com
http://www.twincitiesgolf.com/
http://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/
https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp
mailto:info@twincitiesgolf.com
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T2 

 

4 

 

T5 

 

T5 

 

T5 

 

T5 

 

T5 

 

T5 

 

T11 

 

T11 

 

T11 

 

T11 

 

T11 

 

T16 

 

T16 

 

T16 

 

T19 

 

T19 

 

T19 

 

T19 

 

T19 

**Rolled winnings to other T2 Players 

 

John Melvin + Chris Tollefsrud 

 

Hans Anderson + Matt Anderson 

 

Jeff Imhoff + Ryan Conant 

 

Tim Emmer + Scott Lange 

 

Mark Hylden + Andy Campbell 

 

Rose Gumz + Ryan Greenhill 

 

Bob Cranor + James Cranor 

 

Nick Bennecke + Lars Gilyard 

 

Jeff Smith + Tim Kallevig 

 

Matt Leapaldt + Jeff Forsberg 

 

David Drummer + John Boney 

 

Brandon Thun + Andy Leapaldt 

 

Tony Vogt + Tom Vogt 

 

David Carstens + Abrianna Carstens 

 

Dan Becker + Ted Kisner 

 

Kyle Schneider + Joey Hunt 

 

Dan Gilmore + Gary Podraza 

 

Scott Graham + Taylor Nepper 

 

Andy Swenson + Paul Swenson 

 

Shawn Zellman + Cole Besser 

 

Evan Thompson + Tanner Bruhschwein 

 

 

-7 

 

-6 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-4 

 

-3 

 

-3 

 

-3 

 

-3 

 

-3 

 

-2 

 

-2 

 

-2 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

 

64 

 

65 

 

67 

 

67 

 

67 

 

67 

 

67 

 

67 

 

68 

 

68 

 

68 

 

68 

 

68 

 

69 

 

69 

 

69 

 

70 

 

70 

 

70 

 

70 

 

70 

 

 

$117.33 

 

$0.00 

 

$44.00 

 

$44.00 

 

$44.00 

 

$44.00 

 

$44.00 

 

$44.00 

 

$35.20 

 

$35.20 

 

$35.20 

 

$35.20 

 

$35.20 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$6.29 

 

$6.29 

 

$6.29 

 

$6.29 

 

$6.29 
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T19 

 

T19 

 

T26 

 

T26 

 

 

T26 

 

T29 

 

T29 

 

T29 

 

T29 

 

T33 

 

T33 

 

T33 

 

T33 

 

T38 

 

T38 

 

T38 

 

T38 

 

T38 

 

T38 

 

T44 

 

T44 

 

Matt Day + Dave Kemp 

 

Ryan Jeska + David Robins 

 

Jeff Burns + Chris Schloer 

 

George Cartwright + Raymond 

Elias-Cartwright 

 

Bill Menozzi + Steve Pumper 

 

Jordan Calverley + Andrew Bolter 

 

Nicholas Hooper + Michael Ross 

 

Scott Michelson + Pat Smith 

 

Cory Tolliver + Billy Frick 

 

Justin Lindstrom + Eric Finstuin 

 

Randy Jensen + Tom Kelley 

 

Jerry Gallagher + Greg Frazee 

 

Drew Stravers + Jordan Rossler 

 

Brett Blader + Randy Blader 

 

Pat "Kelly" Koehnen + Arnold Titi Talatala 

 

Jackie Santopietro + Joanne Cady 

 

John Bown + Tim Warren 

 

Tom Miles + Brad Larson 

 

Bill Falconer + Troy Crook 

 

Mark Opdahl + Chadd Moreno 

 

Joe Huskey + Justin Blader 

 

-1 

 

-1 

 

E 

 

E 

 

 

E 

 

+1 

 

+1 

 

+1 

 

+1 

 

+2 

 

+2 

 

+2 

 

+2 

 

+3 

 

+3 

 

+3 

 

+3 

 

+3 

 

+3 

 

+4 

 

+4 

 

70 

 

70 

 

71 

 

71 

 

 

71 

 

72 

 

72 

 

72 

 

72 

 

73 

 

73 

 

73 

 

73 

 

74 

 

74 

 

74 

 

74 

 

74 

 

74 

 

75 

 

75 

 

$6.29 

 

$6.29 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 
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T44 

 

T44 

 

T44 

 

T49 

 

T49 

 

T49 

 

T49 

 

T49 

 

T54 

 

T54 

 

56 

 

57 

 

T58 

 

T58 

 

60 

 

T61 

 

T61 

 

T61 

 

64 

 

 

 

Jon Smith + Jim Smith 

 

Dan Werner + Robert Dunbar 

 

Taylor Murphy + Carter Schmidt 

 

Mike Quesnel + Mike Quesnel Sr. 

 

Ryan Paugh + Anis Ahmad 

 

Mitch Ingersoll + Chad Ingersoll 

 

Lyle Johnston + Darwin Dean 

 

Jennifer Caron + Betty Rene Norton 

 

Brian Foote + Nate Chowen 

 

Jon Heyer + Taylor Houle 

 

Bret Bandur + David Everett 

 

Andy Nieman + Lee Bidney 

 

Bruce Forbes + Steve Baker 

 

Tom Flynn + Robert TwoBears 

 

Chad Anderson + Travis Anderson 

 

Travis Green + Ryan Quirk 

 

John Stark + Bob Faucett 

 

Tom Caron + Chad Norton 

 

Dismas McDevitt + Nick Murphy 

 

+4 

 

+4 

 

+4 

 

+5 

 

+5 

 

+5 

 

+5 

 

+5 

 

+6 

 

+6 

 

+7 

 

+8 

 

+9 

 

+9 

 

+11 

 

+12 

 

+12 

 

+12 

 

+18 

 

75 

 

75 

 

75 

 

76 

 

76 

 

76 

 

76 

 

76 

 

77 

 

77 

 

78 

 

79 

 

80 

 

80 

 

82 

 

83 

 

83 

 

83 

 

89 

 

 

 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 
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Day Games Results ($80 Prize Pool) Purse 
 
Longest Drive Black Tees #18:  David Robins $10.00 
 
Longest Drive White Tees #18:  Lars Gilyard $10.00 
 
Longest Drive Red Tees #18: Rose Gumz $10.00 
 
Longest Putt #18:  Travis Anderson $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #2:  Ryan Greenhill $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #6:  Arnold Talatala $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #14: Kyle Schneider $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #16:  Taylor Murphy $10.00 
 
 
 
 
 
Horse Race Results 
 
15th Place Team #22 : David Drummer + John Boney 
 
 
-1 Pick on Team #22 for 15th Place to keep 15th Place Pot $170 
 

-Matt Anderson - $170.00 
 
 
 
 
Prize Payout Summary (Total Prize winnings from today ) 
 

Players 

 

Matt Anderson 

 

Ben Crandall 

 

Brian Fox 

 

Nick Kopischke 

 

Kevin Unterreiner 

 

Scott Michelson 

Total Purse 

 

$170.00 

 

$145.66 

 

$110.00 

 

$110.00 

 

$87.00 

 

$87.00 
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Pat Smith 

 

Jennifer Caron 

 

Betty Rene Norton 

 

Tony Vogt 

 

Tom Vogt 

 

Chris Tollefsrud 

 

John Melvin 

 

Lars Gilyard 

 

Rose Gumz 

 

Ryan Greenhill 

 

Andy Campbell 

 

Bob Cranor 

 

James Cranor 

 

Jeff Imhoff 

 

Mark Hylden 

 

Nick Bennecke 

 

Ryan Conant 

 

Scott Lange 

 

Tim Emmer 

 

Andy Leapaldt 

 

Brandon Thun 

 

 

$87.00 

 

$87.00 

 

$87.00 

 

$87.00 

 

$87.00 

 

$58.66 

 

$58.66 

 

$32.00 

 

$32.00 

 

$32.00 

 

$22.00 

 

$22.00 

 

$22.00 

 

$22.00 

 

$22.00 

 

$22.00 

 

$22.00 

 

$22.00 

 

$22.00 

 

$17.60 

 

$17.60 
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David Drummer 

 

Jeff Forsberg 

 

Jeff Smith 

 

John Boney 

 

Matt Leapaldt 

 

Tim Kallevig 

 

David Robins 

 

Travis Anderson 

 

Arnold Talatala 

 

Kyle Schneider 

 

Taylor Murphy 

 

Andy Swenson 

 

Cole Besser 

 

Dan Gilmore 

 

Dave Kemp 

 

Evan Thompson 

 

Gary Podraza 

 

Matt Day 

 

Paul Swenson 

 

Ryan Jeska 

 

Shawn Zellman 

 

Tanner Bruhschwein 

$17.60 

 

$17.60 

 

$17.60 

 

$17.60 

 

$17.60 

 

$17.60 

 

$13.14 

 

$10.00 

 

$10.00 

 

$10.00 

 

$10.00 

 

$3.14 

 

$3.14 

 

$3.14 

 

$3.14 

 

$3.14 

 

$3.14 

 

$3.14 

 

$3.14 

 

$3.14 

 

$3.14 

 

$3.14 
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Total Purse 

 

 

$1,830.00 

  

*Not in games: This means that player did not pay to enter the $10 Team Placement & Day Games prize pool (Prize pool #1). 

**Not in skins: This means that player did not pay to enter $10 Skins prize pool (Prize pool #2).  

Thank You to Our Sponsors! 
Please support our sponsors…they make our events affordable and FUN! 
 

 

TwinCitiesGolf.com  – Voted MN’s #1 Golf Website. Join more than 30,000 Minnesota golfers enjoying 

the benefits of membership. Find a Course, Get Golf Discounts, Book Tee Times Online, Get a USGA 

Handicap Card and Play in Fun Local Events. Like Us on Facebook at 

www.facebook.com/TwinCitiesGolf  to receive invites for free golf & special offers. Get a USGA GHIN 

handicap card and 18 golf passes for only $44.99 with our Twin Cities Golf Club. 

www.TwinCitiesGolf.com 

 

Gray Duck Vodka (www.GrayDuckSpirits.com) 

- Gluten free & made with Minnesota corn 

 

 

 

mailto:info@twincitiesgolf.com
http://www.facebook.com/TwinCitiesGolf
http://www.twincitiesgolf.com/

