



Twin Cities Golf Tour
@ Deer Run
October 26, 2019
Format: 2-Person Team Scramble
Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Thank you for playing! To view upcoming events, visit www.TwinCitiesGolf.com

Prize payouts for Team Placement & Day Games are paid as TwinCitiesGolf.com Store Credit that you can use for future event entry fees, gift cards, golf passes, or anything else on www.TwinCitiesGolfStore.com. Your winnings are deposited into your TwinCitiesGolfStore.com account as credits (gift certificate) within 3 days following the event. NOTE: Any credits you have in your TwinCitiesGolfStore.com customer account are automatically deducted at time of future purchase check-outs. Your prize payout store credits expire 15 months after the tournament date. If you do not have an account already set up, please go to https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp so that we are able to deposit your winnings. Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com.

Explanation of Prize Pool Payouts

Total Prize Pool for this Event = \$1,830 (\$960 for Placement and Days Games, plus \$870 for Skins)

Team Skins Results

Total Skins Prize Pool = \$870 Number of Skins: 6*** Payout Per Skin = \$174.00

Players	Skins	Purse	Details
Scott Graham + Taylor Nepper	1	\$174.00	Eagle on 1
David + Abrianna Carstens** **Players not in Skins Game	1	\$0.00	Birdie on 2
Kevin Unterreiner + Ben Crandall	1	\$174.00	Eagle on 4
Scott Michelson + Pat Smith	1	\$174.00	Birdie on 7
Jennifer Caron + Betty Rene Norton	1	\$174.00	Birdie on 10
Tony Vogt + Tom Vogt	1	\$174.00	Birdie on 14

Scramble Results (\$880 prize pool)

1st Place = 25%, 2nd Place = 20%, 5th Place = 15%, 10th Place = 15%, 12th Place = 10%, 15th Place = 10%, 20th Place = 5% Why do we skew the payout positions? To give every team a chance to win prize money every time they tee it up 8 keep the focus on fun!

Pos.	Players	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	Nick Kopischke + Brian Fox	-9	62	\$220.00
T2	Kevin Unterreiner** + Ben Crandall	-7	64	\$58.66





Twin Cities Golf Tour
@ Deer Run
October 26, 2019
Format: 2-Person Team Scramble
Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

**Rolled winnings to other T2 Players

T2	John Melvin + Chris Tollefsrud	-7	64	\$117.33
4	Hans Anderson + Matt Anderson	-6	65	\$0.00
T5	Jeff Imhoff + Ryan Conant	-4	67	\$44.00
T5	Tim Emmer + Scott Lange	-4	67	\$44.00
T5	Mark Hylden + Andy Campbell	-4	67	\$44.00
T5	Rose Gumz + Ryan Greenhill	-4	67	\$44.00
T5	Bob Cranor + James Cranor	-4	67	\$44.00
T5	Nick Bennecke + Lars Gilyard	-4	67	\$44.00
TII	Jeff Smith + Tim Kallevig	-3	68	\$35.20
TII	Matt Leapaldt + Jeff Forsberg	-3	68	\$35.20
TII	David Drummer + John Boney	-3	68	\$35.20
T11	Brandon Thun + Andy Leapaldt	-3	68	\$35.20
TII	Tony Vogt + Tom Vogt	-3	68	\$35.20
T16	David Carstens + Abrianna Carstens	-2	69	\$0.00
T16	Dan Becker + Ted Kisner	-2	69	\$0.00
T16	Kyle Schneider + Joey Hunt	-2	69	\$0.00
T19	Dan Gilmore + Gary Podraza	-1	70	\$6.29
T19	Scott Graham + Taylor Nepper	-1	70	\$6.29
T19	Andy Swenson + Paul Swenson	-1	70	\$6.29
T19	Shawn Zellman + Cole Besser	-1	70	\$6.29
T19	Evan Thompson + Tanner Bruhschwein	-1	70	\$6.29





Twin Cities Golf Tour @ Deer Run

October 26, 2019 Format: 2-Person Team Scramble

Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

T19	Matt Day + Dave Kemp	-1	70	\$6.29
T19	Ryan Jeska + David Robins	-1	70	\$6.29
T26	Jeff Burns + Chris Schloer	Е	71	\$0.00
T26	George Cartwright + Raymond Elias-Cartwright	Е	71	\$0.00
T26	Bill Menozzi + Steve Pumper	Е	71	\$0.00
T29	Jordan Calverley + Andrew Bolter	+1	72	\$0.00
T29	Nicholas Hooper + Michael Ross	+1	72	\$0.00
T29	Scott Michelson + Pat Smith	+1	72	\$0.00
T29	Cory Tolliver + Billy Frick	+1	72	\$0.00
T33	Justin Lindstrom + Eric Finstuin	+2	73	\$0.00
T33	Randy Jensen + Tom Kelley	+2	73	\$0.00
T33	Jerry Gallagher + Greg Frazee	+2	73	\$0.00
T33	Drew Stravers + Jordan Rossler	+2	73	\$0.00
T38	Brett Blader + Randy Blader	+3	74	\$0.00
T38	Pat "Kelly" Koehnen + Arnold Titi Talatala	+3	74	\$0.00
T38	Jackie Santopietro + Joanne Cady	+3	74	\$0.00
T38	John Bown + Tim Warren	+3	74	\$0.00
T38	Tom Miles + Brad Larson	+3	74	\$0.00
T38	Bill Falconer + Troy Crook	+3	74	\$0.00
T44	Mark Opdahl + Chadd Moreno	+4	75	\$0.00
T44	Joe Huskey + Justin Blader	+4	75	\$0.00





Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Deer Run October 26, 2019

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

T44	Jon Smith + Jim Smith	+4	75	\$0.00
T44	Dan Werner + Robert Dunbar	+4	75	\$0.00
T44	Taylor Murphy + Carter Schmidt	+4	75	\$0.00
T49	Mike Quesnel + Mike Quesnel Sr.	+5	76	\$0.00
T49	Ryan Paugh + Anis Ahmad	+5	76	\$0.00
T49	Mitch Ingersoll + Chad Ingersoll	+5	76	\$0.00
T49	Lyle Johnston + Darwin Dean	+5	76	\$0.00
T49	Jennifer Caron + Betty Rene Norton	+5	76	\$0.00
T54	Brian Foote + Nate Chowen	+6	77	\$0.00
T54	Jon Heyer + Taylor Houle	+6	77	\$0.00
56	Bret Bandur + David Everett	+7	78	\$0.00
57	Andy Nieman + Lee Bidney	+8	79	\$0.00
T58	Bruce Forbes + Steve Baker	+9	80	\$0.00
T58	Tom Flynn + Robert TwoBears	+9	80	\$0.00
60	Chad Anderson + Travis Anderson	+11	82	\$0.00
T61	Travis Green + Ryan Quirk	+12	83	\$0.00
T61	John Stark + Bob Faucett	+12	83	\$0.00
T61	Tom Caron + Chad Norton	+12	83	\$0.00
64	Dismas McDevitt + Nick Murphy	+18	89	\$0.00





Twin Cities Golf Tour @ Deer Run

October 26, 2019 Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Day Games Results (\$80 Prize Pool)	<u>Purse</u>
Longest Drive Black Tees #18: David Robins	\$10.00
Longest Drive White Tees #18: Lars Gilyard	\$10.00
Longest Drive Red Tees #18: Rose Gumz	\$10.00
Longest Putt #18: Travis Anderson	\$10.00
Closest to the Pin #2: Ryan Greenhill	\$10.00
Closest to the Pin #6: Arnold Talatala	\$10.00
Closest to the Pin #14: Kyle Schneider	\$10.00
Closest to the Pin #16: Taylor Murphy	\$10.00

Horse Race Results

15th Place Team #22: David Drummer + John Boney

-1 Pick on Team #22 for 15th Place to keep 15th Place Pot \$170

-Matt Anderson - \$170.00

Prize Payout Summary (Total Prize winnings from today)

Players	Total Purse
Matt Anderson	\$170.00
Ben Crandall	\$145.66
Brian Fox	\$110.00
Nick Kopischke	\$110.00
Kevin Unterreiner	\$87.00
Scott Michelson	\$87.00





Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Deer Run October 26, 2019

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Pat Smith	\$87.00
Fulbilli	Ψ07.00

Jennifer Caron \$87.00

Betty Rene Norton \$87.00

Tony Vogt \$87.00

Tom Vogt \$87.00

Chris Tollefsrud \$58.66

John Melvin \$58.66

Lars Gilyard \$32.00

Rose Gumz \$32.00

Ryan Greenhill \$32.00

Andy Campbell \$22.00

Bob Cranor \$22.00

James Cranor \$22.00

Jeff Imhoff \$22.00

Mark Hylden \$22.00

Nick Bennecke \$22.00

Ryan Conant \$22.00

Scott Lange \$22.00

Tim Emmer \$22.00

Andy Leapaldt \$17.60

Brandon Thun \$17.60





Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Deer Run October 26, 2019

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

David Drummer	\$17.60
Jeff Forsberg	\$17.60
Jeff Smith	\$17.60
John Boney	\$17.60
Matt Leapaldt	\$17.60
Tim Kallevig	\$17.60
David Robins	\$13.14
Travis Anderson	\$10.00
Arnold Talatala	\$10.00
Kyle Schneider	\$10.00
Taylor Murphy	\$10.00
Andy Swenson	\$3.14
Cole Besser	\$3.14
Dan Gilmore	\$3.14
Dave Kemp	\$3.14
Evan Thompson	\$3.14
Gary Podraza	\$3.14
Matt Day	\$3.14
Paul Swenson	\$3.14
Ryan Jeska	\$3.14
Shawn Zellman	\$3.14
Tananan Danda a basa k	00.14

\$3.14

Tanner Bruhschwein





Twin Cities Golf Tour

@ Deer Run October 26, 2019

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com

Total Purse \$1,830.00

- *Not in games: This means that player did not pay to enter the \$10 Team Placement & Day Games prize pool (Prize pool #1).
- **Not in skins: This means that player did not pay to enter \$10 Skins prize pool (Prize pool #2).

Thank You to Our Sponsors!

Please support our sponsors...they make our events affordable and FUN!



TwinCitiesGolf.com – Voted MN's #1 Golf Website. Join more than 30,000 Minnesota golfers enjoying the benefits of membership. Find a Course, Get Golf Discounts, Book Tee Times Online, Get a USGA Handicap Card and Play in Fun Local Events. Like Us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/TwinCitiesGolf to receive invites for free golf & special offers. Get a USGA GHIN handicap card and 18 golf passes for only \$44.99 with our Twin Cities Golf Club. www.TwinCitiesGolf.com



Gray Duck Vodka (www.GrayDuckSpirits.com)

- Gluten free 8 made with Minnesota corn